
000

00
0

000

000

100

300

00
0

000

00
0

200

100

160
0

1400/1500

00
0

400

00
0

100

000

000

000

200

000/100

200

400

400

000

500

100

800

900

000

200

170 0

300

000

000

1600

200

000

100

200

500

00
0

50
0

800

100

1200

000/100

100

20
0

1100

000

00000
0

000

40
0

400

140
0

10
0

400

000

000

100 2000

1600

20
0

000

200

20
0

100

000

300

000

200

10 0

100

60
0

200

500

300

1300

800

10
0

40
0

000

300

200

100

100

00
0

1800

100

20
0

100

300
1400

10
0

800

700

000

400

1000

12
00

000

7 00

30
0

00
0

000

200

100

10 0

000

200

100

000

100

1500

100

000/100

10
0

400

200

00
0

000

0 00

000

500

900

100

000

300

30 0

000

000

600

300

100

00
0

000

000

000

200

500

400

700

18
00

300

800

300

00
0

600

300

40
0

200

700

1200

10
0

20 0

00
0/ 1

00

000

300

000

300

000

100

000

000

000/100

400

500

100

00
0

200/300

000

200

100

00
0

200

10
0

000

300

10
0

000

20
0

200

20
0

200

100

1200

600

600

100

100

300

20
0

200

800

1600

000

10
0

00
0

400

2800

1500

200

000

000

100

2600

100

600

000

000

600

000

200

000

80
0

1400

00
0

500

800

100

000

500

700

600

600

200

500

1700

00
0

500

50
0

1 900/2000

100

1200

10
0

400

000

1900

200/300

300

400

000

200

000

200

000

000

0 00

100

000

100 200/300

300

200

200

000

000

100

100

300

100

500

600

200

2100

400

100

000

400

00
0

300

100

00
0/1

00

500

200

000

400

100

100

300

10
0

000

100

000

600

13
00

000

2700

30
0

000

1200/1300

100

000

500

100/200

200

1900

10
0/2

00

2900

700

500

00
0

300/400

200

400

000

100/200

100

200

20
0

000

00
0

000

300

300

700

000

000

000

30
0

000

400

000

100

000

000

2900

000

000

000

000

000

100

20
0

20
0

100

800

400

000

00 0

400

20
0

500

100

80
0

000

2800

000

800

200

000

000

20
0

20
0

000

000

00
0

300

600

10
00

1700

0 00

000

00
0

000

000

000/100

10
0

000

00
0

000

000

00
0

200

000

600

00
0

10
0

00
0

000

00
0

1700

15
00

/16
00

100

000

200

00
0

200

100

600

1 3
0 0

00
0

000

000

000

500

0 00

000

000
/100

100

000

000

100

000

00
0

100

80
0/9

00

000

000

100 /200

1800

700

100

100

300

100

100

300/400

1000/1100

20
00

/21
00

10
0

600/700

000/100

10
0/2

00

200

300

1300

100/200

100

20
0

000

100

000

300

300

300

20
0

300

200

000

100/200

200

000

000

00
0

800

10
0

500

400

000

000

200

000

100

000

000

000

1300

100

200

000

10
0

00
0/1

00

200

800/900

100

200

2600

00
0

400

100

10 0

700

200

00
0

000

10
0

000

300

200

200

000

200

200

700

000

000

100

00
0

000

000

100

300

000

700

0 0
0

400

30
0

000

000

10
0

000

100

000

100

000

50
0

000

100

100

000

000

000

1300/1400

000

400

000

30
0

000

000

30
0

000

10
0

000

200

500/6 00

000

00
0

000

200/300

000

000

100/200

3000

200
/300

100

000

000100

00 0/1 00

000

300

10
0

400

500

1100/1200

00
0

000

200

000

000

000/100

00
0

000

000

200

000

400

000

000

000

200

20
0

300

100

000

000

000

10
0

000

100

000 - 200

000
 -  2

00

000 -  200

¬B73

¬B662

¬B73

¬B73

¬B73

¬B73

¬B73

¬B73

¬B73

¬B73

CHAPEL RD

GROFF RD

FRANKLIN RD

N IRONSTONE DR

LIN
DALN

ALDER LN

H E
YD

T S
SC

HO
OL

HO
US

E R
D

GOATHILL RD

UNGER
LN

SNYDER RD

MANA
TAWNY RD

ESSIG DR

DELO NG
RD

AMBROSE DR

JAMI BETH DR

SY
CA

MO
RE

LN

HARTLINE RD

LEFFEL LN

STONE ROLL CREEK RD

HOC H
RD

SHE
EP HILLRD

HOCH RD

MARBURGER RD

OA
K

RD

BALDY HILL RD

LOCUST RD

VALLEY RD

LONGVIEW RD

MAPLE DR

JAINDL DR

IRONSTONE DR

BRIDLE PATH LN

FORGEDALE RD

WISS
ING

ER RD

HILL CHURCH RD

NUSS RD

HOPWOO D LN

TOLL HOUSE RD

POND RD

W

ELLER RD

LA
ND

IS
ST

ORE RD

LONG LN

BER
TO

LE
T M

ILL
 RD

BIC

K RD

IND
IAN

 LN

CEDAR L N

MUD RUN RD

BULL R D

OYSTERDALE RD

PETERS RD

SYC
AMORE DR

CHEW RD

SHAINLINE LN

CO
VE

RE
D

BR
ID

GE
RD

AS
H L

N

RE
D OA

K DR

W ILLOW DR

K ELLER RD

HESS RD

TERRACE RD

QUIN

TIN LN

DEER RUN RD

WEIDNER RD

KAUFFMAN RD

DEYSHER RD

WATER ST

MERKLE RD

WEISS TOW
N

RD

OLD WOODS LN

BORTZ RD

BIR
CH

DR

TOLLHOUSE RD

LOB ACHSVILLERD

W PHILADELPHIA AVE

HILL
CHURC

HRD

SHOEMAKER RD

FORGEDALERD

NO
NA ME RD

CAR L RD

STRAUB LN

HAY RD

WOODL AND LN

WILLOW RD

ROHRBACH RD

JE
FF

ER
SON ST

PIN
OA

KD
R

BERTOLET MILL RD

CONRAD RD

CR
OW

LE
Y PL

SPANGSVILLE RD

WALKER RD

SUNSE
T HIL

L RD

STREA
MS

IDE
LN

MILL RD

BE
RTO

LET MILL R D

LUTZ RD

MEADOW SPRINGS LN

SA
SSA FR

AS
DR

FOX GLOVE LN
LA

UR
A

C T

MOYER RD

ORCHARD LN

FOX LN

HAFER RD

GEHRIS RD

MINE RD CHESTERBROO KE LN

FOX TALE LN

KOCH RD

SENIA LN

ERNST RD

LO
CU

ST
RD

SPELT LN

ELEANORS L N

MIDDLECREEK DR

YODER RD

SOUTHFIELD DR

SCHOOL HOUSE RD

BOYER RD

GRIMS MILL RD

LEHLAND DR

HEMLOCK DR

HILL CHURCH RD

KEGG LN

CR AG LN

HAAS LN

TREICHLER RD

OLD STATE RD

DIE
NE

R RD

FAIRHILL DR

HICK ORY HOLLOWLN

RIDGEWOOD LN

G ULDIN LN

D E N GLE
R LN

MERKEL RD

DE
LB

RID
GE

RD

MILLER LN

HAAS
LN

POPLAR DR

FO
RG

ED
ALE

RD

CL
EA

VE

RRD

WATER ST

LY
O N

S
R D

TERRACE RD

WOODSIDE DR

WOODLAND DR

HILLTOP RD

HA
AS

RD

CHURCH RD

PIN E
WAT E RS LN

R OCKY LN

SCHELL LN

DOE RIDGE DR

KEIM RD

OLD BOYER RD

B ECHTE L RD

ORCHARD RD

KRISTINE AVE

GU
NS

TO
CK

LN

WA
RD

S W
AY

STEEP LN

HEN
RY

 RD

SH
AD

ER
D

WEIL RD

RUPPERT SCHOOL RD

KEMP RD

DAY RD

SHENKEL RD

RHOADS RD

HILL
RD

HEILIGS SCHOOL RD

MOUNTAIN RD

BITTING RD

JEFF E RSON ST

CLUB RD

MOUNTAIN MARY RD

FIVE POINTS RD

DAVIDS DR

PINES WAY

SHADY LN

GRESSLEY RD

M

ARI GOLD WAY

PRICETOWN RD

BLACKBERRY
RD

BO
YE

R RD

FORGEDALE RD

SCHWEITZ RD

OLD STATE RD

DOTTERER RD

ROLLING ROCK RD

ANGSTADT RD

BE
CH

TE
LS

VIL
LE

CO
LE

BR
OOKD

AL
E

BECHTE
LS

VILL
E

WASHINGTO
N

COLEBROOKDALE

EARL

CO
LE

BR
OO

KD
AL

E

PIK
E

CO
LE

BR
OOKD

AL
E

PIK
E COLEB RO OKDALE

PIKE

COLEBROOKDALE

WASHINGTON

CO
LE

BR
OOK

DA
LE

WAS
HIN

GTO
N

DIS
TR

ICT
HE

RE
FO

RD

DIS
TR

ICT
HE

RE
FO

RD

DISTRICT

PIKE

DISTRICT

PIKE

DISTRICT

PIKE

DISTRICTPIKE

DISTRICTPIKE

DISTRICTPIKE

DISTRICT

PIKE

DISTRICT
PIKE

DISTR
ICT

PIKE

DISTRICT

PIK
E

DISTRICT

ROCKLAND

DISTRICT

ROCKLAND

DISTRICT

WASHINGTON

DISTRICT
WASHINGTON

EA
RLOLE

Y

EA
RLOL

EY

EARL
OLEY

EARLOLEY

EA
RLOLE

Y

EA
RLOL

EY
EA

RL
OLE

Y

EARLPIKE

EARL
PIKE

EA
RLPIK

E

EARLPIKE

EA
RLPIK

E

EARL

PIKE

EARL
PIKE

EA
RLPIK

E

EA
RLPIK

E

EA
RL

PIK
E

EA
RLPIK

E

EARL
PIKE

OLE
YPIK
E

OLE
YPIK
E

OLEY
PIKE

OL
EY

PIK
E

OLEY
PIKE

OLE
YPIK

E

OLE
Y

PIK
E

OLE
Y

ROCKLA
ND

PIKE
ROCKLAND

PIKE

ROCKLAND

PIK
E

ROCKLA
ND

PIK
E

RO
CK

LA
ND

PIKE

ROCKLAND

PIKEROCKLAND

PIK
E

RO
CK

LA
ND

PIK
E

RO
CK

LA
ND

PIK
E

WA
SH

IN
GT

ON

PIK
E

WASHINGTO
N

PIKE
WASHINGTON

9202

8871

8713

8712

9205

9301

9304

8911

8972

8971

8951

8891

8720

9317

9318

µSelected Municipal Boundary Fire & EMS Run Cards  Tax Parcels

0 5,7001,425 2,850 4,275 Feet

Berks County, PennsylvaniaInformation shown is based on geospatial data from the County of Berks,
and may not be copied or reproduced without express written permission from the County of Berks.

The County of Berks does not assume any liability for damages caused by the use of this information.

Map Produced by Berks County GIS
Coordinate System:  State Plane Pennsylvania South
Datum:  NAD 1983

PIKE
5/5/2014


